

Sessions Trial No. 10(11)2022
CNR No.WBNP06001478-2020
Present: Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (WB00581),
ASJ-2, Bangaon, North 24 Parganas (In-charge).

Order No.02
06.05.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused on CB is present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in-charge files hazira.

No witness is present today.

P.O. is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fix **08.05.2023** for evidence of CSW-2 & 3.

Dictated and corrected by me,

ASJ-2, Bangaon, North 24 Pgs.
(In-charge)

ASJ-2, Bangaon, North 24 Pgs.
(In-charge)